Hair Services

Women'’s Hair Cut
Includes Shampoo and Style

Men’s Hair Cut

Bang Trim

Blow-Dry

Includes Shampoo and style
Extensions Additional

Updo

Bridal Updo

Includes one hair accessory
Wash, Blow-dry, and Updo
Hair Extensions

Color Services

Does not include Blow-dry and Style

The Salons

at Wynn and Encore
(702) 770-3900

Short | Medium | Long
$130 $150 $170

$85
$35
Short | Medium | Long | X Long
$90 $110 $130 $155

$120
$150

$205
Per Consultation

Sun-Thurs Fri, Sat & Holidays
One Process Color From $110 From $140
Two Process Color From $225 From $275
Highlights $150-$275 $200-$325
Balayage $225-$350 $275-$395

Custom/Corrective Color

Hair Wellness

Intense Ritual

24 Karat Ritual

Deep Sea Conditioning Hair Mask

Caviar Treatment Experience
OLAPLEX

Kerastraight Smoothing System

Includes Blow-dry

Barbershop
(Only at The Salon at Wynn)
Deluxe Hot Lather Shave
Add Paraffin Hand Treatment
Haircut

Head Shave

Even Clipper Cut

Hairline Trim

Beard Trim

Code of Conduct

Per Consultation

$50

$95

$95

$130

$130

Short $275 Long $325

$85
$25
$85
$75
$60
$35
$50

Wynn Resorts requires appropriate and respectful interactions between our
guests and employees in our resorts. The Company reserves the right to
trespass anyone exhibiting behavior, language, or clothing that, at our
discretion, is inconsistent with the Company’s behavior standards, which can

be found on our website.

Nail Services

Wynn Manicure

$60

Shape nails, clean cuticles, relaxing massage, polish

Wynn Pedicure

Shape nails, clean cuticles, smooth calluses,

relaxing massage, polish

WELLNESS ADD ONS

CBD Wellness Treatment
Hand and Foot Recovery

Deep Sea Anti-Aging Ritual
MOROCCANOIL Experience
Sugar Scrub

Moisturizing Masque
Paraffin

Hot Stone Massage
Additional Massage 5 minutes
Dazzle Dry

Infinite Shine Polish

French Polish

Add Gel Polish

Gel Removal

Gel X Nail Extentions

Full Set of Acrylics

Acrylic Fill

Acrylic / Dip Removal

Polish Change

Nail Repair

Makeup Services

Tom Ford Cosmetics
Makeup Application
Tom Ford or Temptu Airbrush

Eyes Only
Includes Lashes

Bridal Makeup Application
Includes Lashes

Strip Lash Application
Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Waxing

Brow Shaping

Lip Waxing

Chin Waxing

Full Face Wax (Excludes Brows)

$110

Hands $50 Feet $60

Hands $45 Feet $55
Hands $40 Feet $50
$10

$10

$25

$25

$25

$30

$15

Hands $10 Feet $15
Hands $30 Feet $40
$25

$180

$150 and up

$100 and up

$45

Hands $30 Feet $35
$15 per nail and up

$110

$80

$150

$40
$45
$45

$35
$35
$35
$80



