

The Salons

at Wynn and Encore (702) 770-3900



\$60

Hair Services

	Short Medium Long
Women's Hair Cut	\$130 \$150 \$170
Includes Shampoo and Style	
Men's Hair Cut	\$85
Bang Trim	\$35
Blow-Dry Includes Shampoo and style Extensions Additional	Short Medium Long X Long \$90 \$110 \$130 \$155
Updo	\$120
Bridal Updo Includes one hair accessory	\$150
Wash, Blow-dry, and Updo	\$205
Hair Extensions	Per Consultation
Color Services	

Color Services

Does not include Blow-dry and Style

	Sun-Thurs	Fri, Sat & Holidays
One Process Color	From \$110	From \$140
Two Process Color	From \$225	From \$275
Highlights	\$150-\$275	\$200-\$325
Balayage	\$225-\$350	\$275-\$395
Custom/Corrective Color		Per Consultation

Hair Wellness

Intense Ritual		\$50
24 Karat Ritual		\$95
Deep Sea Conditioning Hair Mask		\$95
Caviar Treatment Experience		\$130
OLAPLEX		\$130
Kerastraight Smoothing System	Short \$275	Long \$325

Barbershop

(Only at The Salon at Wynn)	
Deluxe Hot Lather Shave	\$85
Add Paraffin Hand Treatment	\$25
Haircut	\$85
Head Shave	\$75
Even Clipper Cut	\$60
Hairline Trim	\$35
Beard Trim	\$50

Code of Conduct

Wynn Resorts requires appropriate and respectful interactions between our guests and employees in our resorts. The Company reserves the right to trespass anyone exhibiting behavior, language, or clothing that, at our discretion, is inconsistent with the Company's behavior standards, which can be found on our website.

Nail Services

Wynn Manicure

Shape nails, clean cuticles, relaxing massage, polish		
Wynn Pedicure Shape nails, clean cuticles, smooth calluse relaxing massage, polish	\$110	
WELLNESS ADD ONS		
CBD Wellness Treatment Hand and Foot Recovery	Hands \$50 Feet \$60	
Deep Sea Anti-Aging Ritual	Hands \$45 Feet \$55	
MOROCCANOIL Experience	Hands \$40 Feet \$50	
Sugar Scrub	\$10	
Moisturizing Masque	\$10	
Paraffin	\$25	
Hot Stone Massage	\$25	
Additional Massage 5 minutes	\$25	
Dazzle Dry	\$30	
Infinite Shine Polish	\$15	
French Polish	Hands \$10 Feet \$15	
Add Gel Polish	Hands \$30 Feet \$40	
Gel Removal	\$25	
Gel X Nail Extentions	\$180	
Full Set of Acrylics	\$150 and up	
Acrylic Fill	\$100 and up	
Acrylic / Dip Removal	\$45	
Polish Change	Hands \$30 Feet \$35	
Nail Repair	\$15 per nail and up	

Makeup Services

Tom Ford Cosmetics	
Makeup Application	\$110
Tom Ford or Temptu Airbrush	
Eyes Only	\$80
Includes Lashes	
Bridal Makeup Application	\$150
Includes Lashes	
Strip Lash Application	\$40
Eyebrow Tint	\$45
Eyelash Tint	\$45
Waxing	
Brow Shaping	\$35
Lip Waxing	\$35
Chin Waxing	\$35
Full Face Wax (Excludes Brows)	\$80